

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kutwa (Kutwa) & Nadasampad :-

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works - **DIVISION -**

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Works - **SUB-DIVISION -**

Huras Gany

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2741

Shri Alok Kumar

Abstract ab Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Boundary marking Bench mark etc Qty vide TMB on page no ⑨ 1 No @ 3624 = 821 No = Rs 3625 = 00					
② Prov. and fixing reference pillar etc. Qty vide TMB on page no ⑨ 4 No @ 1646 = 78 / No = Rs 6597 = 00					
③ Clearing and grading road/land etc Qty vide TMB on page no ⑨ 0.66 Hec @ 5387981 / Hec = Rs 35560 = 00					
④ Box cutting exc. for Roadway etc. Qty vide TMB on page no - ⑩ 44.70 m ³ @ Rs 74.16 / m ³ = Rs. 3315 = 00					
⑤ Constr. of embankment with 100mm Qty vide TMB on page no - ⑩ 26.90 m ³ @ Rs 56.18 / m ³ = Rs. 1506 = 00					
⑥ Const. of embankment etc with lead 100m Qty vide TMB on page no ⑩ 168.05 m ³ @ Rs 131.84 / m ³ = Rs. 22157.77 = 00					
⑦ Const. of embankment etc with lead 100m 1146.86 m ³ @ Rs 190.58 / m ³ = Rs. 218339 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction of Subgrade and concrete shoulder etc.					
Qty V.M.B on Page No (16)					
1742.88 m ³ @ 213.35/m ³ = Rs. 371808.20					
(9) C.S.G. with coarse graded material for grading etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B on Page No 11					
on Page No - (10) - 445.50 m ³					
on Page No (18) - 22.50 m ³					
Total 468.00 m ³					
@ 1648.63/m ³ = Rs. 771558.00					

(10) WBM Cracks - 3 etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B on Page					
on Page No - (11) - 236.30 m ³					
on Page No - (18) - 10.40 m ³					
Total - 246.70 m ³					
@ 2378.84/m ³ = Rs. 586859.00					

(11) Prime Coat. Price etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B on Page No (17)					
1911.00 m ² @ 41.51/m ² = Rs. 79325.00					

(12) Tack Coat etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B on Page No (17)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1911.0m ² @ 44.8/m ² = Rs. 27097200					
(13) Mix Seal Surface etc.					
1911.0m ² @ 169.84/m ² = Rs. 324564200					
(14) Cast. of unrefined Cement Cement etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B on P					
on Page NO - (12) - 252.00m ³					
on Page NO - (16) - 115.74m ³					
Total - 367.74m ³					
Limited to 367.20m ³					
@ 6046.29/m ³ = Rs. 2220197200					
(15) Laying Brick Soling etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B on Page NO - (19)					
300m ² @ 542.59/m ² = Rs. 162777200					
(16) 4m Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B on Page NO - (19)					
3010.4 @ 1908.43/m ³ = Rs. 5725.29					
(17) 200m Stone on Page NO - (19)					
4m @ 556.05/m ³ = Rs. 2224200					
(18) Public Sign etc.					
(1) 600m equivalent on Page NO - (19)					
8m @ 344756/m ³ = Rs. 27532200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) 600 mm circulars on page no (19)					
12 Nos @ 3696.33/No = Rs. 44356 = 00					
(20) 900 mm circulars on page no (19)					
4 Nos @ 5191.13/No = Rs. 20765 = 00					
(21) Road marking BT surface page no (19)					
100.00 m ² @ 721.98/m ² = Rs. 72198 = 00					
(22) Road marking on CC pavement page no (19)					
120.00 m ² @ 752.70/m ² = Rs. 90331 = 00					
(23) Cable duct across thermal at on page no (19)					
33 m @ Rs. 926.80/m = Rs. 30584 = 00					
(24) Pumble strips on mix bed surface on page no (19)					
45 m ² @ 169.84/m ² = Rs. 7643 = 00					
(25) Pumble strips on on page no (19)					
22.5 m ² @ 721.98 = Rs. 16245 = 00					
(26) Direction and place of work etc on page no (19)					
2 Nos @ 3076.27/No = Rs. 6153 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Planting of trees etc					
Qty V.T.M.B. Page No. (9)					
10 Nos @ 82.94/Ny - Rs. 3520 = 10					
(28) Providing logical project					
Qty V.T.M.B. Page No. (19)					
3 Nos @ 9458.24/Mo = Rs. 28377200					
(29) Earthwork in excavation for foundation etc					
Qty V.T.M.B. Page No.					
on Page No - (12) - 31.30m ³					
on Page No - (18) - 31.30m ³					
62.60m ³					
@ 310.73/m ³ = Rs. 19464 = 00					
(30) P.C.C.M.I.S. etc.					
Qty V.T.M.B. Page No - (12) - 5.70m ³					
Page No - (18) - 5.70m ³					
11.40m ³					
Limited to 11.38m ³					
@ 4134.57/m ³ = Rs. 47067 = 00					
(31) Door P.C.C.M. 20					
Qty V.T.M.B. Page No (2) 24.40m ³					
Page No (18) 24.40m ³					
48.80m ³					
Limited to 48.50m ³					
@ 4862.22/m ³ = Rs. 236109 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) Pav. and layin R.C. C. 100					
Qty R.T. m B Pageno (13) - 15 m					
Pageno (18) - 15 m					
				30 m	
Rs 2042.24/m = Rs 61267.20					
Total Rs 55665.21					
Add 1% L.C.M. = Rs. 55666.20					
Add 12% for cur. = Rs. 66798.20					
Add S.A. = Rs. 95690.20					
Total Rs 638589.62					
Lump sum. Pageno Rs 59175.14					
Net payable amount Rs 468882.20					
AP 10/1/2017	AP 10/1/2017				29/1/21
Material statement					
① Earth —				1449.01 m ³	
② C15B — CR-7				488.00 m ³	
53 mm to 9.5 mm = 280.8 m ³					
@ 620.62/m ³ = Rs. 174377.					
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm = 112.32 m ³					
@ 614.85/m ³ = Rs. 57845.00					
2.36 mm to Below = 168.48 m ³					
@ 141.85/m ³ = Rs. 23899.20					
③ WBM — CR — 911 — 246.20 m ³					
53 mm to 22.4 mm = 298.5 m ³					
@ 511.44/m ³ = Rs. 152668.20					
Stone screening — 59.2 m ³					
@ 397.73 — = Rs. 23549.20					

Continuation